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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 1 WOMENS  6Km Run

Start @ 12:00pm

Conditions: sunny 14°C

+ COURSE RECORD:C. Beauchemin Laval Rouge et Or 21:44.00 2022

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 MCGILL MARTLETS 57 2-3-9-19-24 35-40 1:55:37 1:1723:083:52

2 SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 69 10-13-14-15-17 21-23 1:56:02 0:1823:133:53

3 UQAM CITADINS 80 1-4-12-20-43 45-49 1:56:53 2:3023:233:54

4 LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 93 5-11-16-27-34 46 1:57:22 1:2323:293:55

5 UQTR PATRIOTES 113 7-18-25-30-33 41-42 1:58:30 1:1323:423:57

6 MONTRÉAL CARABINS 132 6-28-29-32-37 38-39 1:59:29 1:3923:543:59

7 UQAC INUK 189 22-31-36-47-53 54-55 2:04:19 2:5124:524:09

8 CONCORDIA STINGERS 206 8-44-48-50-56 57-60 2:06:59 4:4325:244:14

9 ETS PIRANHAS 246 26-51-52-58-59 2:13:00 4:4326:364:26

CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 95

UNAT

Z CLUB CITIUS 86

Z CS ATHLETISME 48

Z UQAR 35-81-97-100

Z VAINQUEURS PLUS 7

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

846 Élisa Tripotin UQAM CITADINS 22:2311 E41 3:44

726 Sienna Matheson MCGILL MARTLETS 22:3212 E32 3:46

724 Sophie Courville MCGILL MARTLETS 22:3823 E33 3:47

836 Natasha Bolger UQAM CITADINS 22:5224 E24 3:49

713 Morgane Drouin LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 22:5315 R5 3:49

758 Victoria Leblanc MONTRÉAL CARABINS 22:5316 E36 3:49

896 Gabrielle Foran Z VAINQUEURS PLUS 22:5317 3:49

862 Marie-Soleil Courchesne UQTR PATRIOTES 22:5917 E38 3:50

672 Jade Chamberland CONCORDIA STINGERS 23:0118 R9 3:51

727 Lauri-Ann Menard MCGILL MARTLETS 23:0139 R10 3:51

790 Elana Camiré-Matveyenko SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 23:03110 E511 3:51

714 Marie-Renée Emond LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 23:04211 R12 3:51

845 Béatrice Normand UQAM CITADINS 23:06312 E113 3:51

794 Laurence Gauthier SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 23:12213 E514 3:52

795 Élodie Hébert SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 23:12314 E315 3:52

793 Laurie Fournier SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 23:14415 R16 3:53

710 Mathilde Collard LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 23:17316 E217 3:53

792 Charlotte Fournier SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 23:21517 R18 3:54

858 Jessica Bélisle UQTR PATRIOTES 23:27218 E119 3:55

730 Sofia Veilleux MCGILL MARTLETS 23:37419 E220 3:57

843 Louisiane Le Bail UQAM CITADINS 23:39420 E521 3:57

796 Marie-Ange Hébert SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 23:45621 E522 3:58

819 Marianne Bogus UQAC INUK 23:45122 E423 3:58

788 Elsa Ben Hamou SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 23:49723 E224 3:59

722 Mia Blackmore-Barnable MCGILL MARTLETS 23:49524 E225 3:59
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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 1 WOMENS  6Km Run

Start @ 12:00pm

Conditions: sunny 14°C

+ COURSE RECORD:C. Beauchemin Laval Rouge et Or 21:44.00 2022

871 Marick Thibault UQTR PATRIOTES 23:49325 E426 3:59

693 Alice Roze ETS PIRANHAS 23:51126 E227 3:59

709 Audrey-Roy Beausoleil LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 23:52427 R28 3:59

747 Coralie Bouchard MONTRÉAL CARABINS 23:56228 R29 4:00

797 Laurianne Heynemand SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 24:008E530 3:60

754 Klara Gal MONTRÉAL CARABINS 24:01329 E331 4:01

859 Karine Belleau-Béliveau UQTR PATRIOTES 24:03430 R32 4:01

826 Ariane Simard UQAC INUK 24:05231 E233 4:01

763                         MONTRÉAL CARABINS 24:07432 E234 4:02

891 Meggie Tardif Z UQAR 24:09135 4:02

865 Maïné Dupuis Azizah UQTR PATRIOTES 24:12533 E236 4:02

712 Catherine Descombes LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 24:16534 R37 4:03

721 Gabriella Barton MCGILL MARTLETS 24:19635 R38 4:04

820 Julie-Anne Bouchard UQAC INUK 24:19336 R39 4:04

760 Corinne Lienhard MONTRÉAL CARABINS 24:32537 R40 4:06

748 M‚r‚dith Boyer MONTRÉAL CARABINS 24:32638 E341 4:06

752 Camilia Elmzem MONTRÉAL CARABINS 24:35739 R42 4:06

787 Juliette Bélanger SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 24:369E243 4:06

725 Arowyn Fitzpatrick MCGILL MARTLETS 24:39740 E344 4:07

867 Marie-Ève Fortier UQTR PATRIOTES 24:43641 E345 4:08

751 Justine Champagne MONTRÉAL CARABINS 24:448E246 4:08

746 Malak Ayouch MONTRÉAL CARABINS 24:459R47 4:08

885 Marianne Plante Z CS ATHLETISME 24:47148 4:08

861 Ariane Carrier UQTR PATRIOTES 24:48742 E149 4:08

791 Emy-Jade Caron SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 24:5210E350 4:09

844 Anne Montplaisir UQAM CITADINS 24:53543 E251 4:09

800 Sarah-Maude Thibodeau SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 24:5711R52 4:10

675 Amelie Guyot CONCORDIA STINGERS 24:57244 R53 4:10

765 Charlotte Sauv‚ MONTRÉAL CARABINS 24:5810R54 4:10

789 Méliann Brière SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 24:5812R55 4:10

840 Dominique G‚linas UQAM CITADINS 25:00645 E356 4:10

757 Gabrielle Kelland-Fortin MONTRÉAL CARABINS 25:0311R57 4:11

711 Anne Croteau LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 25:06646 R58 4:11

799 Eve Ouellet SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 25:0713R59 4:12

764 Clara S‚n‚chal MONTRÉAL CARABINS 25:1212R60 4:12

756 Alyssia Harani MONTRÉAL CARABINS 25:1613R61 4:13

766 Josephine Wild MONTRÉAL CARABINS 25:1914E362 4:14

869 Camélie Houle UQTR PATRIOTES 25:288E263 4:15

868 Léa Gobeil UQTR PATRIOTES 25:309E264 4:15

866 Rosemarie Fafard UQTR PATRIOTES 25:3310R65 4:16

824 No‚e Jean UQAC INUK 25:34447 E366 4:16

681 Lina Sofia Mora CONCORDIA STINGERS 25:35348 E367 4:16

728 Katie O'Carroll MCGILL MARTLETS 25:368R68 4:16

860 Ana‹s Buri UQTR PATRIOTES 25:3711E169 4:17

837 Alexandra Collingnon UQAM CITADINS 25:39749 E170 4:17

857 Laura Auclair UQTR PATRIOTES 25:4012E371 4:17

674 Caitlyn Fulton-Kennedy CONCORDIA STINGERS 25:42450 E272 4:17
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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

Event # 1 WOMENS  6Km Run

Start @ 12:00pm

Conditions: sunny 14°C

+ COURSE RECORD:C. Beauchemin Laval Rouge et Or 21:44.00 2022

749 Rose-Annie C“t‚ MONTRÉAL CARABINS 25:4415R73 4:18

870 Élizabeth Têtu UQTR PATRIOTES 25:5913E374 4:20

690 Ariane Brasselet ETS PIRANHAS 26:00251 E275 4:20

761 Elisa Marechal MONTRÉAL CARABINS 26:1216R76 4:22

863 Julianne Couture UQTR PATRIOTES 26:1314E377 4:23

692 Agathe Lotz ETS PIRANHAS 26:15352 R78 4:23

823 B‚atrice Germain UQAC INUK 26:36553 E279 4:26

827 Maude Tremblay UQAC INUK 26:38654 E280 4:27

890 Marianne Simard Z UQAR 26:41281 4:27

864 Emy Dagenais UQTR PATRIOTES 26:4215E382 4:27

822 L‚onie Dion UQAC INUK 26:48755 R83 4:28

750 Charlotte Chabbert MONTRÉAL CARABINS 26:4917R84 4:29

753 Ma‹ka Gagnon MONTRÉAL CARABINS 26:5218R85 4:29

901 Taina Lussier Z CLUB CITIUS 27:16186 4:33

841 Laurence Gervais UQAM CITADINS 27:238E187 4:34

759 Camille Lessard MONTRÉAL CARABINS 27:2619R88 4:35

842 Mahisha Lavoie UQAM CITADINS 27:279E189 4:35

755 Florence Gaudreault MONTRÉAL CARABINS 27:2720R90 4:35

679 Mireya Palacios CONCORDIA STINGERS 27:44556 E391 4:38

677 Charlotte Mahieux CONCORDIA STINGERS 27:45657 E192 4:38

839 Andréane Dupont UQAM CITADINS 27:5210E293 4:39

838 Noémie Desjeans UQAM CITADINS 27:5511E194 4:40

660 Olivia Lucas CMR REMPARTS ST JEAN 28:041E395 4:41

688 Erica Bellemare ETS PIRANHAS 28:20458 R96 4:44

889 Cassandra Rioux-Couture Z UQAR 28:28397 4:45

691 Karel Gregoire ETS PIRANHAS 28:34559 R98 4:46

680 Vanante Pelletier CONCORDIA STINGERS 29:01760 E199 4:51

888 Eloha Campeau Z UQAR 29:124100 4:52

678 Kayleigh Maksymec CONCORDIA STINGERS 30:148R101 5:03

817 Leila Zorzi UNAT 33:21102 5:34

729 Ena Smailbegovic MCGILL MARTLETS DNFE2103
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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:MCGILL MARTLETS 57 1TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Sophie Courville 724 22:383-3 3:47 6:05E3

Sienna Matheson 726 22:322-2 3:46 6:03E3

Lauri-Ann Menard 727 23:0110-9 3:51 6:11R

Sofia Veilleux 730 23:3720-19 3:57 6:21E2

Mia Blackmore-Barnable 722 23:4925-24 3:59 6:24E2

=====================================================================================
Gabriella Barton 721 24:1938-35 4:04 6:32R

Arowyn Fitzpatrick 725 24:3944-40 4:07 6:37E3

=====================================================================================
Katie O'Carroll 728 25:3668-68 4:16 6:52R

Ena Smailbegovic 729 DNFE2

23:08Top 5 Average Time:1:55:37Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:52 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:13

2:071 - 7 Split:1:171 - 5 Split:

23:31Top 7 Average Time:2:44:35Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:SHERBROOKE VERT & OR 69 2TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Elana Camiré-Matveyenko 790 23:0311-10 3:51 6:11E5

Laurie Fournier 793 23:1416-15 3:53 6:14R

Élodie Hébert 795 23:1215-14 3:52 6:14E3

Laurence Gauthier 794 23:1214-13 3:52 6:14E5

Charlotte Fournier 792 23:2118-17 3:54 6:16R

=====================================================================================
Marie-Ange Hébert 796 23:4522-21 3:58 6:23E5

Elsa Ben Hamou 788 23:4924-23 3:59 6:24E2

=====================================================================================
Laurianne Heynemand 797 24:0030-30 4:00 6:27E5

Juliette Bélanger 787 24:3643-43 4:06 6:36E2

Emy-Jade Caron 791 24:5250-50 4:09 6:41E3

Sarah-Maude Thibodeau 800 24:5752-52 4:10 6:42R

Méliann Brière 789 24:5855-55 4:10 6:42R

Eve Ouellet 799 25:0759-59 4:12 6:45R

23:13Top 5 Average Time:1:56:02Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:53 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:14

461 - 7 Split:0:181 - 5 Split:

23:23Top 7 Average Time:2:43:36Top 7 Total Time:
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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:UQAM CITADINS 80 3TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Élisa Tripotin 846 22:231-1 3:44 6:01E4

Natasha Bolger 836 22:524-4 3:49 6:08E2

Béatrice Normand 845 23:0613-12 3:51 6:12E1

Louisiane Le Bail 843 23:3921-20 3:57 6:21E5

Anne Montplaisir 844 24:5351-43 4:09 6:41E2

=====================================================================================
Dominique G‚linas 840 25:0056-45 4:10 6:43E3

Alexandra Collingnon 837 25:3970-49 4:17 6:53E1

=====================================================================================
Laurence Gervais 841 27:2387-87 4:34 7:21E1

Mahisha Lavoie 842 27:2789-89 4:35 7:22E1

Noémie Desjeans 838 27:5594-94 4:40 7:30E1

Andréane Dupont 839 27:5293-93 4:39 7:29E2

23:23Top 5 Average Time:1:56:53Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:54 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:17

3:161 - 7 Split:2:301 - 5 Split:

23:56Top 7 Average Time:2:47:32Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:LAVAL ROUGE ET OR 93 4TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Morgane Drouin 713 22:535-5 3:49 6:09R

Marie-Renée Emond 714 23:0412-11 3:51 6:12R

Mathilde Collard 710 23:1717-16 3:53 6:15E2

Audrey-Roy Beausoleil 709 23:5228-27 3:59 6:25R

Catherine Descombes 712 24:1637-34 4:03 6:31R

=====================================================================================
Anne Croteau 711 25:0658-46 4:11 6:44R

23:29Top 5 Average Time:1:57:22Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:55 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:18

1 - 7 Split:1:231 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:UQTR PATRIOTES 113 5TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Marie-Soleil Courchesne 862 22:598-7 3:50 6:10E3

Jessica Bélisle 858 23:2719-18 3:55 6:18E1

Marick Thibault 871 23:4926-25 3:59 6:24E4

Karine Belleau-Béliveau 859 24:0332-30 4:01 6:28R

Maïné Dupuis Azizah 865 24:1236-33 4:02 6:30E2

=====================================================================================
Marie-Ève Fortier 867 24:4345-41 4:08 6:38E3

Ariane Carrier 861 24:4849-42 4:08 6:40E1

=====================================================================================
Rosemarie Fafard 866 25:3365-65 4:16 6:52R

Camélie Houle 869 25:2863-63 4:15 6:50E2

Léa Gobeil 868 25:3064-64 4:15 6:51E2

Ana‹s Buri 860 25:3769-69 4:17 6:53E1

Laura Auclair 857 25:4071-71 4:17 6:54E3

Élizabeth Têtu 870 25:5974-74 4:20 6:59E3

Julianne Couture 863 26:1377-77 4:23 7:02E3

Emy Dagenais 864 26:4282-82 4:27 7:10E3

23:42Top 5 Average Time:1:58:30Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:57 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:22

1:491 - 7 Split:1:131 - 5 Split:

24:01Top 7 Average Time:2:48:01Top 7 Total Time:
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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:MONTRÉAL CARABINS 132 6TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Victoria Leblanc 758 22:536-6 3:49 6:09E3

Coralie Bouchard 747 23:5629-28 4:00 6:26R

Klara Gal 754 24:0131-29 4:01 6:27E3

                        763 24:0734-32 4:02 6:29E2

Corinne Lienhard 760 24:3240-37 4:06 6:35R

=====================================================================================
M‚r‚dith Boyer 748 24:3241-38 4:06 6:35E3

Camilia Elmzem 752 24:3542-39 4:06 6:36R

=====================================================================================
Malak Ayouch 746 24:4547-47 4:08 6:39R

Justine Champagne 751 24:4446-46 4:08 6:39E2

Charlotte Sauv‚ 765 24:5854-54 4:10 6:42R

Gabrielle Kelland-Fortin 757 25:0357-57 4:11 6:44R

Alyssia Harani 756 25:1661-61 4:13 6:47R

Clara S‚n‚chal 764 25:1260-60 4:12 6:46R

Josephine Wild 766 25:1962-62 4:14 6:48E3

Rose-Annie C“t‚ 749 25:4473-73 4:18 6:55R

Elisa Marechal 761 26:1276-76 4:22 7:02R

Charlotte Chabbert 750 26:4984-84 4:29 7:12R

Ma‹ka Gagnon 753 26:5285-85 4:29 7:13R

Camille Lessard 759 27:2688-88 4:35 7:22R

Florence Gaudreault 755 27:2790-90 4:35 7:22R

23:54Top 5 Average Time:1:59:29Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 3:59 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:25

1:421 - 7 Split:1:391 - 5 Split:

24:06Top 7 Average Time:2:48:36Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:UQAC INUK 189 7TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Marianne Bogus 819 23:4523-22 3:58 6:23E4

Ariane Simard 826 24:0533-31 4:01 6:28E2

Julie-Anne Bouchard 820 24:1939-36 4:04 6:32R

No‚e Jean 824 25:3466-47 4:16 6:52E3

Maude Tremblay 827 26:3880-54 4:27 7:09E2

=====================================================================================
B‚atrice Germain 823 26:3679-53 4:26 7:09E2

L‚onie Dion 822 26:4883-55 4:28 7:12R

=====================================================================================
24:52Top 5 Average Time:2:04:19Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:09 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:41

3:031 - 7 Split:2:511 - 5 Split:

25:24Top 7 Average Time:2:57:45Top 7 Total Time:
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2025 McGILL INVITATIONAL

Sat. Sept 20 - McGill Univ. host
- 2025-09-20 Mount Royal Park, Montreal QC2025-09-20

LICENSED TO: Time, Score, && More bobvigars@gmail.com

SCORE: PLACE:CONCORDIA STINGERS 206 8TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Jade Chamberland 672 23:019-8 3:51 6:11R

Amelie Guyot 675 24:5753-44 4:10 6:42R

Lina Sofia Mora 681 25:3567-48 4:16 6:52E3

Caitlyn Fulton-Kennedy 674 25:4272-50 4:17 6:54E2

Charlotte Mahieux 677 27:4592-57 4:38 7:27E1

=====================================================================================
Mireya Palacios 679 27:4491-56 4:38 7:27E3

Vanante Pelletier 680 29:0199-60 4:51 7:47E1

=====================================================================================
Kayleigh Maksymec 678 30:14101-101 5:03 8:07R

25:24Top 5 Average Time:2:06:59Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:14 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 6:49

6:001 - 7 Split:4:431 - 5 Split:

26:15Top 7 Average Time:3:3:45Top 7 Total Time:

SCORE: PLACE:ETS PIRANHAS 246 9TEAM:
OVERALL

NAME TIME Avg. Per KM Avg. Per MileBIBSCORE - PLACE AGE GR

Alice Roze 693 23:5127-26 3:59 6:24E2

Ariane Brasselet 690 26:0075-51 4:20 6:59E2

Agathe Lotz 692 26:1578-52 4:23 7:03R

Erica Bellemare 688 28:2096-58 4:44 7:36R

Karel Gregoire 691 28:3498-59 4:46 7:40R

=====================================================================================
26:36Top 5 Average Time:2:13:00Top 5 Total Time:

Top 5 Average per KM: 4:26 Top 5 Average Per MILE: 7:09

1 - 7 Split:4:431 - 5 Split:

Top 7 Average Time:Top 7 Total Time:
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